Pos.1 Name Code Pc
1 Video Hub 3.0 multichannel distributor - RegioJet FMS5718-01-RJ 12
2 Power supply cabling of MOD system for Hub FMS-CA11-00150 12
3 Cabling bracket Astra RegioJet 0810443-M 84
4 Interconnecting cabling for MOD systems; length 2700mm FMS-CA02-02700-RW/1 18
5 Interconnecting cabling for MOD systems ;  length 2900mm FMS-CA02-02900-RW/1 20
6 Interconnecting cabling for MOD systems ;  length 3100mm FMS-CA02-03100-RW/1 18
7 Interconnecting cabling for MOD systems ;  length 3000mm FMS-CA01-03000-RW 4
8 Interconnecting cabling for MOD  systems ;  length 3600mm FMS-CA01-03600-RW 6
9 Interconnecting cabling for MOD  systems ;  length 5500mm FMS-CA01-05500-RW 2
10 Interconnecting cabling for MOD  systems ;  length 9000mm FMS-CA01-09000-RW 1
11 Cable fastener 140mm x 3,5mm black SPC 503140 100
12 Cable fastener 300mm x 3,6mm black SPC 503300 100
FMS037-H01-ASTRA
Hub installation kit for RegioJet-Astra
BL_FMS037-H01-ASTRA_000_01072015_EN
FMS037-H01-ASTRA